GATIC KERB
Recycled Composite Combined Kerb Drain Solutions
KERB
(52.5) Ih
DRAINAGE & ACCESS COVERS
Uniclass
L731
CI/SfB

other consideration would be the incineration of this
plastic waste if it was not recycled into a new product.
12 Kerb Drain
Gatic Kerb - combined kerb drainage
13Tel: +44 (0) 1304 203 545
14 Kerb Drain
Gatic Kerb - combined kerb drainage
Product
Code
Total
Depth Invert
Width
Bore
(nominal)
Length Weight
GKD305SU 305mm 275mm  100mm  500mm 15kg
Product
Code
Total
Depth Invert
Width
Bore
(nominal)
Length Weight
GKD385SU 385mm 355mm  100mm  500mm 18kg
Product
Code
Total
Depth Invert
Width
Bore
(nominal)
Length Weight
GKD480SU 480mm 450mm  100mm  500mm 24kg
Standard Unit
305mm standard unit. Available half battered or splayed profile.
Design Features
A 500mm long one-piece unit designed for ease of installation. At

Design Features
A 500mm long one-piece unit designed for ease of installation. At
least 25% lighter in weight than conventional combined kerb drainage
systems, and yet fully meets the EN1433 load requirements, and has
exceptional impact resistance. Designed for areas requiring greater
hydraulic capacity.
15Tel: +44 (0) 1304 203 545
Product
Code
Total
Depth Invert
Width
Bore
(nominal)
Length Weight
GKD305RA 305mm 275mm  100mm  250mm 16.8kg
GKD385RA 385mm 355mm 100mm 250mm 19.5kg
GKD480RA 480mm 450mm 100mm 250mm 23kg
Product
Code
Total
Depth Invert

End Caps available:
GKD305EC
GKD385EC
GKD480E
16 Kerb Drain
Gatic Kerb - combined kerb drainage
Product
Code Total Depth Width Bore
(nominal) Length Weight
GKD305DI 255–205mm 100mm  457.5mm 15kg
GKD385DI 335–285mm 100mm 457.5mm 16.5kg
GKD480DI 430–380mm 100mm 457.5mm 22kg
Product
Code Total Depth Width Bore
(nominal) Length Weight
GKD305DO 305–255mm 100mm  457.5mm 15kg
GKD385DO 385–335mm 100mm 457.5mm 16.5kg
GKD480DO 480–430mm 100mm 457.5mm 22kg
Centre Stone
305mm, 385mm and 480mm centre stones.
Design Features
Centre stones - 305, 385, 480 centre stones with either 25mm upstand

suggest that a rodding access unit (305RA) is installed alongside this
product. The top surface has been designed to be slip resistant, and the
base has an in-built ‘key’ for the concrete bed.
Product
Code Total Depth Width Bore
(nominal) Length Weight
GKD305CS 205-180mm 100mm  457.5mm 11.5kg
GKD385CS 285-260mm 100mm 457.5mm 15kg
GKD480CS 380-355mm 100mm 457.5mm 18.5kg
Product Code Total
Depth Invert
Width
Bore
(nominal)
Length Weight
GKD305QUAD 305mm 275mm  100mm  500mm 16.5kg
(approx.)
GKD305ANG 305mm 275mm 100mm 305mm 19kg
(approx.)
Product Code Total
Depth Invert
Width
Bore
(nominal)
Length Weight
GKD305IR/GKD305ER 305mm 275mm  100mm  500mm 16.5kg
(approx.)
GKD385IR/GKD385ER 385mm 355mm 100mm *500mm 15kg
GKD480IR/GKD480ER 480mm 450mm 100mm *500mm 24kg
Internal
Quadrant
Internal & External Radius Units
305, 385 and 480 internal and external radius.